O 00N~ WN P

O e G Y
OV hdWNPREP O

[uny
~

NNNNNNNR PR
QO U A WNEFE O LW

N
~

w NN
o LV ©

w
=

w w
w N

w
>

w w w ww
O 0o ~NO U

D
o

A B D b D
ua b WN

S
[e)]

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

BBC72 PARTS DIAGRAM

Bolt M10*30

Upper discharge welded
Plastic8

Middle discharge welded
8 spring

Key 8*¥10*35

Blade

Quick bolt removal M8
Lower discharge

Bolt M8%245

Nut M10x1.5

Washer 16

Front axle cover

Spring 10

PLastic washer

Spring 16

Hinge

Front wheel main frame
Towing frame front frame
Elastic bolt

Spacer

Bolt M10*170

Bearing

Washer 10

Bolt M10X80

Pin wire B

Pin wire A
Pin

Bolt M10X60
B Pin

Tower bar

Front wheel bracket
Bolt M5*15

Chain

Tower hitch
Buckle

Tire 4.1-4
Bolt M16X140
Bolt M5X16

Fixing block on seat

Bolt M16X160

Block holder (reverse)
Front wheel outside spacer
Spring retaining sleeve
Bolt M8X40

Stuck block

Card block fixing seat

Nut M5

D Pin

Fixing block on seat

Bolt M6X12

Washer 16X40X3

Belt cover welding
5/8-18*40UNF

Clutch outer sleeve

Outer cover word cover piece
Washer 8*40%*3

58 Pulley 36.5

59 Washer 8

60 BeltB1219

61 Extension spring

62 Bolt M8X25

63  Roller Puelly

64  Belt cover inner plate

65 Belt cover inner plate gasket

66 Nut M12

67 Dust cap

68 slotted nut

69 Washer 26*45*3
70 Washer M14

71 Tirel6.5X6.5-8
72  Rear axle

73  Bearing FC207

74  Drum shaft belt pulley side cover

75 Bolt M10X60

76  Lower coaming plate arc plate

77 Mut

78 Tire flange

79  Bolt M14*155
80 Bolt M10X25
81 Nutl4

82 Frame

83  Bolt M10X30

84  Limit block stop Angle plate

85  Springl4
86 NutM8
87  Battery box

88  Batteryl2V20ah

89  Spring 12
90 Fender guard right

91 Fender guard left

92  Bolt M8X70

93  Battery layer

94  lower blade

95  Battery pressure rubber
96 Tool cap

97  Drum shaft pull start side cover

98 Tool box

99  Buckle 4001

100 Bolt M10*160

101 Pressure spring 13 16 115
102 Pin 2.3*25

103 plate

104 Pin 2.9*36

105 Quick clip drive arm
106 Buckle 4001

107 Spring 4

108 Spring 6

109 Aluminum rivet 5
110 Quick clip

111 D-pin6

112 Bolt M8X25

113  OQil tank

114 Emergency stop bar

PAGE 21

Emergency stop switch limit

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144

145

146
147

148

149
150
151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159

160

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Tank front securing plate
Bolt M8%*12

Feed inlet rubber baffle strip
Pin 8*45

Feed inlet rubber damper
Key 9.5%9.5%85

Bolt M14*145

BBC plate

logo plate

Bolt M10*16

Bolt M10*30

Bolt M10*55

Bolt M12*25

Washer12

Bolt M14*130

Bolt M4*12

Washer4

Bolt M5*12

Bolt M6*70

Lock nut M6

Washer 6

Bolt M8*20

Bolt M8*30

Engine R999

Engine Key

Pin ring

Discharge cylinder rubber
cushioning pad

Contact cover plate

Drum

Electric door lock fixed block
Electric door lock lower fixing
block

Tool box cover

Tool box front plate

Oil filter side tank support fixing
block

Hour time

Hour time fixation

Relief valve

Feed chute

Feed barrel wiring

Insulated step mat

Engine pulley spacer
Extension nut

Plastic buckle

Cable tie

Towing frame welded body

Oil nozzle.

Oil nozzle tank support fixing
block

Bearing cover

Bolt M10*40

Lock nutl6

Guide cover welded body
Bolt M8*16

Bolt M8*90

Fuel hose

EVBP hose

Hoop

Engine panel welding body

REVISED 11-25-2023



